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Janis Offermann <janis@horizonh2o.com>

Sites Reservoir data 

Laverne Bill <LBill@yochadehe-nsn.gov> Mon, Jul 1, 2019 at 2:38 PM
To: Janis Offermann <janis@horizonh2o.com>, Isaac Bojorquez <IBojorquez@yochadehe-nsn.gov>
Cc: Kevin Spesert <kspesert@sitesproject.org>, Laurie Warner Herson <laurie.warner.herson@phenixenv.com>, "Robert J.
Geary" <RGeary@yochadehe-nsn.gov>, Kathleen Solorio <KSolorio@yochadehe-nsn.gov>

Thanks for the follow up on the Sites reservoir project and the files we discussed.  If you team could separate the data,
that would be great and if they are unable to separate the files, then that is ok.  Also, I have included the Burial Treatment
Protocol and Monitor Agreement for you to review, so we can ensure we start the process.  Lastly, I have included two
more names that I need to add to all future emails for this project.  Thanks again Janis. 
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2 attachments

YDWN Standard Monitoring Agreement - Fillable.docx 
39K

Treatment Protocol.pdf 
230K
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